255 E. Parkway Boulevard

Clty of Coppell, Texas Coppell, Texas 75019-9478

THE. .C€ITTY . 0F

COPPEL
-

Legislation Text

File #: 2015-2482, Version: 1

Consider approval of a Guaranteed Maximum Price Amendment to the Agreement between the City
of Coppell (Owner) and EMJ (Construction Manager) for the construction of the Life Safety Park in
the amount of $5,402,869.00 and authorizing the CRDC President to sign any necessary documents.

Fiscal Impact:
[Enter Fiscal Impact Statement Here]

Staff Recommendation:
[Enter Staff Recommendation Here]

Goal Icon:
Sustainable City Government

Business Prosperity
Community Wellness and Enrichment
Sense of Community

Special Place to Live

City of Coppell, Texas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/21/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

